
CORPORATE COMMUNICATIONS

CORRIGENDUM -CALENDAR 2018 – ANNEXURE II
COMMERCIAL BID

With reference to our tender inviting quotation for printing
and supply of calendars and diaries 2018, the  wording for
finishing  under  specifications  for  calendar  2018  date
calendars  under  annexure  II  of  commecial  bid  should  be
read as  :

Finishing: Black metal rimming with thread on the 34.5cm
W  instead of on the 21.5cm side.

ALL TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAINS UNALTERED.

CHIEF MANAGER


